Sealed Item Rate quotations are invited from the eligible bidders for the work of 

“Construction of Toilet Block at Chapora”. The sealed quotations shall be 

received upto 15:00 hours on 30th October, 2019 and the same will be opened 

after 15:30 hours on the same day.  The estimated cost for the work is 

Rs.12,92,035.26 (Rupees Twelve Lakhs Ninety Two Thousand Thirty Five Rupees 

and Paisa Twenty Six only). 

The Schedule of Quantities including the description of the item is furnished in 

ANNEXURE-I enclosed herewith. The bidders shall submit their offer by indicating 

rates for the items as per the enclosed ANNEXURE-I while submitting the

[...]

is duly considered while quoting rate. All the pages of ANNEXURE-I and 

ANNEXURE-II shall be duly stamped and signed. List of approved makes is 

enclosed at ANNEXURE-III. 

The quotation shall be accompanied by Earnest Money Deposit (E.M.D.) amounting 

to Rs. 25,841.00/- (Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand Eight Hundred Forty-One only) 

in the form of Demand Draft from the Nationalized / Schedule Bank drawn in 

favour of GSIDC Ltd., payable at Panaji, Goa along with a covering letter, as per 

format enclosed at ANNEXURE-II, duly typed / handwritten, stamped and signed 

on the Letter Head of the bidder.